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Pos Cognome e Nome

1 LANCINI EMMA

2 ALFEI MARTINA

3 PAPPALARDO VALERIA

- CASETTI CHIARA
KERKEMBUSH ELISA

RISULTATI COMPLETI

Anno

2006
2007
1967
1999
1980

S7
S7
S3

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Larciano, Domenica 24/03/2024 - 18:31

Societa

New Team Giano Asd

Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio
Asd Crazy Waves

A.S. SPECIAL TEAM PRATO
A.S. SPECIAL TEAM PRATO

Foglion. 1

==

=
natatoria

Serie

FINP e FISDIR C21

FINALE Punti

01:22.4 885.07
01:30.4 774.12
03:40.8 424.05
02:13.4 Sub Jud
03:02.2 Sub Jud

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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